
NR_key_name: B7F116CDD485D5D385256641006FE025

SendTo: JeremyGunn @ aol.com @ INTERNET @ INTERLIANT

CopyTo:

DisplayBlindCopyTo:

BlindCopyTo: CN=R ecord/O=ARRB

From: CN=Jeremy Gunn/O=ARRB

DisplayFromDomain:

DisplayDate: 07/14/1998

DisplayDate_Time: 4:22:45 PM

ComposedDate: 07/14/1998

ComposedDate_Time: 4:21:59 PM

Subject: European Parliament Report on "Sects"

Body:

To: "Dr. Muhammad Mashuq Ally" <ally @ aol.com>cc: ANDY <peregrin @ pncl.co.uk>, "Mr. Atabekian" <vrej 

@ odihr.osce.waw.pl>, Clark Austin <clark412 @ EarthLink.net>, Eileen Barker <e.barker @ lse.ac.uk>, 

Mariano Blazquez-Burgo <ferede @ arrakis.es>, Alan Bock <alan.bock @ link.freedom>, Andreas Boeck 

<aboeck @ netway.at>, Mark Bramwell <europr @ ettl.co.at>, Mark Brann <mpbrann @ aol.com>, Matt 

Bratschi <freedomforreligionsingermany @ juno.com>, Stephen Brauning <stephen.mark @ codetel.n>, "Hon. 

Charles T. Candy" <CANADY @ hr.house.gov>, Bruce Casino <bcasino @ baker-hostetler.com>, "Mr. Emil 

Cohen" <toleranc @ geobiz.com>, Elizabeth Cole <internetEAC30 @ columbia.edu>, Thomas Daffern <iipsgp 

@ clara.net>, Derek Davis <Derek_Davis @ BAYLOR.EDU>, Marc DeTurck <ideasdt @ skynet.be>, "Prof. 

Dobbelaere" <karel.dobbelaere @ soc.kuleuven.ac.be>, Cole Durham <freedomonline @ uni-sol.com>, Mark 

Erharts <marke @ futurnet.es>, Silvio Ferrari <ferraris @ icil64.cilea.it>, Rev Gerard Fitzmaurice <redfitz @ 

mns.com>, "Dr. Muazzam Gill" <ntleducator @ aol.com>, "Dr. Robert Gordon Grant" <captbobss @ 

mail.ameritol>, Jeremy Gunn <Jeremy_Gunn @ jfk-arrb.gov>, "Mr. Taj Hamad" <Tajh @ aol.com>, Cynthia 

Hancock <tristaff @ rutherford.org>, "Dr. Leino Hassinen" <leina.hassinen @ sai.fi>, Prof Irving Hexham 

<hexham @ acs.ucalgary.ca>, Hon Patrick Hickey <phickey @ asm.state.nv.us>, Richard Hutch <rh @ 

religion.uq.edu.au>, Richard Hutch <Richard.Hutch @ mailbox.uq.edu.au>, rutherford institute <international 

@ rutherford.org>, Keston Institute <keston.institute @ keston.org>, Massimo Introvigne <cesnur @ tin.it>, 

"Mr. Gary Jarmin" <JM2CONSULT @ aol.com>, Timothy Jensen <t.jensen @ filos.ou.dk>, Krassimir Kanev 

<helsinki @ geobiz.com>, "Dr. Frank Kaufmann" <FORTL @ pipeline.com>, Raymond Kearney <golfsun @ 

indigo.ie>, "Dr. Volker Kier" <volker.kier @ lf.parlament>, Dr Igor Kiss <sd @ ebfok.sk>, Douwe Korff <dkorff @ 

classic.msn.com>, "Mr. Konstantin Krylov" <mrc @ glasnet.ru>, "Prof. Motilla De laCalle" <malena @ inia.es>, 

Ingo Lehmann <ilehmann @ aol.com> (bcc: Jeremy Gunn/ARRB)From: WEIGHTMAN <101540.51 @ 

compuserve.com> @ INTERNET @ INTERLIANT Date: 07/14/98 07:32:30 PM GMTSubject: European 

Parliament Report on "Sects"The European Parliament was expected to debate and vote on Mrs. Berger's(the 

rapporteur) report on "sects" on Monday and Tuesday.The report was not passed by the Parliament. Some 

thought that it hadnothing to do with the Parliament and others said that it was not hardenough on "sects". 

Consequently, the Parliament voted to send it back tothe Civil Liberties Committee for further 

consideration.There are really two main possibilities now. It will either get droppedbecause there is not 

enough time to deal with it before the next Europeanelections in about 9 months time - or else it will have to 

be pushedthrough during this time period which is not seen as all that likely asthere is a heavy schedule 

recstat: Record

DeliveryPriority: N

DeliveryReport: B

ReturnReceipt:

Categories:

Database Created by The Black Vault - http://www.theblackvault.com




